Beyond Blindness Social Activities Term 1, 2022 – Southern 

Members are welcomed to participate in any activities listed below if you are able to arrange transportation should you be located outside of our pick up perimeter for the region.

January 2022

	Date, Day
	Time
	Venue
	 Activity


	Monday 31st January
	1.30pm – 3.00pm
	Mockingbird Lounge Café
68 Broadway 
Glenelg North

	Southern Conversation Corner



February 2022

	Date, Day
	Time
	Venue
	 Activity


	Tuesday
1st February 
	10.30-12.30
	Woodcroft Christian Centre 
444 States Road Morphett Vale 
	Southern Social Group 
Morning tea provided

	Wednesday 9th February
	10.30 – 12pm
	Akkerman & Dyer  Wood Oven Bakery - Blackwood
	Blackwood Coffee N Chat

	Tuesday 15th February 

	10am – 3.30pm
	TBC
	Southern Bus Outing

	Wednesday 24th February
	12.30pm
	Southern Hotel TBC
	Southern Men’s Lunch

	
Monday 28th February
	1.30 – 3pm
	Mockingbird Lounge Café
68 Broadway 
Glenelg North

	Southern Conversation Corner

	Every Tuesday
	10am – 11.30
	The Crown Hotel Victor Harbor
	Victor Men’s Coffee N Chat

	Monday 14th February
	10.30 – 12.30
	Victor Harbor Library
	Victor Harbor Talking Book Club



March 2022

	Date, Day
	Time
	Venue
	 Activity


	Tuesday
1st March
	10.30-12.30
	Woodcroft Christian Centre 
444 States Road Morphett Vale
	Southern Social Group 
Morning tea provided

	Wednesday 9th March
	10.30 – 12pm
	Akkerman & Dyer  Wood Oven Bakery
	Blackwood Coffee N Chat

	Tuesday 15th March
	10am – 3.30pm
	TBC
	Southern Bus Outing

	Wednesday 23rd March
	12.30 – 2.30
	Southern Hotel TBC
	Southern Men’s Lunch

	Monday 28th March
	1.30pm – 3.00pm
	Mockingbird Lounge Café
68 Broadway 
Glenelg North

	Southern Conversation Corner

	Every Tuesday
	10am
	The Crown Hotel Victor
	Victor Men’s Coffee N Chat

	Monday 14th March
	10.30 am
	Victor Harbor Library
	Victor Harbor Talking Book Club



